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Kentucky Celebration
Friday, September 18, 2020 7:00 p.m.
Stick Horse
Spotted Trail Pleasure Walking
Juvenile All Day Pleasure Walking
Trail Pleasure Racking
Walking Weanling
Open 2-Year-Old Walking- Rider's Cup
11 & under Country Pleasure Walking
Walking Yearling
KWHA Members Only Specialty

. Open Plantation Pleasure Walking

Keg Shod Country Pleasure Walking

. Amateur Walking Specialty

. Country Pleasure Racking

. Open Park Performance Walking-Rider's Cup
. Juvenile 11 & Under Walking

. Open Mule Pleasure

. Amateur 4-Year-Old Walking

. Trail Pleasure 4 and Under Walking

19.

KWHA Ladies Auxiliary Walking

20.Spotted Horse Open Shod Walking
21. Juvenile 17 & Under Walking
22.Trail Pleasure Walking

23.0pen Pony Walking

24.4 & Under Country Pleasure Walking

25.

Open Specialty Walking-Rider's Cup

26.All Day Pleasure

27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.

Open 3-Year-Old Walking-Rider's Cup

Juvenile 17 & under Trail Pleasure Walking
Amateur Show Pleasure Walking

Gentleman Country Pleasure

Speed Racking

Open 15.2 & under Specialty Walking-Rider's Cup
All Day Pleasure Championship

Chain Racking Championship



Kentucky Celebration
Saturday, September 19, 2020
Miss Kentucky Activities 4:00—Show 5:00
35.Leadline
36.Ladies Country Pleasure Walking
37.Amateur Park Performance
38.Costume Class
39. 3 and Under Country Pleasure
40. 50 & Over Walking
41. Amateur Owned and Trained Trail Pleasure Walking
42.0pen 4-year-Old Walking-Rider's Cup
43. Juvenile 11 & Under Trail Pleasure Walking
44. Amateur 5-Year-Old Walking
45. Country Pleasure Walking
46. Aged Mare and Gelding Walking
47. Plantation Lite Shod Open
48. Amateur 2-Year-Old Walking
49.Juvenile 17 & under Country Pleasure
50. Amateur 3-Year-Old Walking
51. Amateur 4 & Under Trail Pleasure Walking
52. Open Show Pleasure
53. Juvenile 17 & under Walking Pony
54. Amateur Plantation Pleasure Walking
55.Amateur Walking Pony
56. Juvenile Trail Pleasure Championship
57. Ladies Specialty Walking
58. Amateur Owned and Trained Walking
59. Novice Amateur Walking Horse
60. Juvenile Country Pleasure Championship
61. Classic Horse (15 Years & Older) Walking
62. Amateur 15.2 & Under Walking
63. Trail Pleasure Walking Championship
64. Amateur Specialty Walking Championship— EXTRA $250.00 Winner
Incentive in Memory of Kenny Civils



65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Juvenile 17 & Under Walking Championship

Country Pleasure Walking Championship

Plantation Pleasure Championship

Grooms Class

Walking Horse Championship (Canter) Rider's Cup—Peggy Caldwell
Memorial Trophy Buddy Dick Memorial Trophy

Leadline & Stick Horse Free

Costume Class--$10—Payback--$35, $25, $20, $10—R—R
Regular classes--S30-Championship classes--S50--Stake class--$100
Regular classes--$100--575--§50--525—R--R

All Championship classes--5200--5100--S75--S50—R--R

Stake Class--S500--S300--$200--S100—R—R



